Square-Photoelectric Sensor PNP BQ26-T15P Through-beam Ditection
Distance 50mm-15m
Basic Information
Guangdong�China
KRONZ
CE
BQ26-T15P
1
Negotiable
Polybag packing
5-8 working days
T/T,Western Union,MoneyGram
10000 pieces per month
Product Specification
50mm-15m
�1ms
NPN&PNP: Open Collector Output 24V,
Max.100mA(only For Main Unit) Residual
Voltage:1V
LIGHT-ON/DARK-ON Is Controlled By White
Wire. Connecting The White Wire To GND Is
DARK ON, Connecting The Brown Wire Or
Leaving It Unconnected Is LIGHT ON
1 Output Port,equipped With Short Circuit
Protection And Auto. Anti-interference
Function
Standard Mode: Max. 300mW, Max. Voltage:
24V
10 To 55Hz�double Amplitude: 1.5mm, X,Y,Z
Axis Are 2 Hours Respectively
for m
ore products please visit us on connector-industrial.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Ditection Distance:
Response Time:
Control Output:
Output Option:
Output Function:
Power Consumption:
Vibration Resistance:
Kronz (guangzhou) Electronics Co., Ltd.
connector-industrial.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
The BQ26-T15P is a high-performance square-shaped photoelectric sensor featuring through-beam detection for long-range
and reliable object sensing. With a detection distance from 50 mm up to 15 m, it offers exceptional accuracy and stability,
making it ideal for applications requiring extended sensing ranges and minimal false triggering.
Equipped with a PNP output for easy connection to control systems, the sensor’s rugged housing ensures durability in
demanding industrial environments. Its precise beam alignment enables fast response times and stable detection in
automation, packaging, and material handling operations.
Features:
Through-Beam Sensing: Superior accuracy and reliability, unaffected by object color, shape, or surface finish.
Long Detection Distance: 50 mm–15 m range for extended application coverage.
PNP Output Configuration: Easy integration into standard control systems.
Industrial Durability: Shock- and vibration-resistant housing, suitable for demanding environments.
Compact Square Design: Facilitates easy mounting in space-limited installations.
Fast Response Time: Ensures stable detection of high-speed objects.
Applications: Conveyor systems, packaging lines, large object detection, warehouse automation.
Technical Parameters
Product Images
for m
ore products please visit us on connector-industrial.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Dimension Drawing
Company Profile
 +8618924160375  sales02@kronz.cn  connector-industrial.com
6th Floor, B602 Building, No.10, Rong Jing 2nd Road, Yu Shan Guo Ji, Yong Ning Street, Zeng Cheng District,
Guangzhou, P.R.China
Kronz (guangzhou) Electronics Co., Ltd.